
Designation Name Contact No E-mail ID

Chairperson Ms. Reshma Rao 9867966002 reshmar@smshettyinstitute.org

Vice Chairperson Ms. Latha Korukonda 9594429945 korukondalovaraju@gmail.com

Mr. Kshitij Yelkar 9821588624 yelkar@gmail.com

Ms. Rutuja Raut 7045336975 rutujar@smsshettyinstitute.org

Secretary Ms. Kumudni Rana 9702037632 kumudnir@smshettyinstitute.org

Management Representative Dr. Sandeep Singh 8657423841 sandeeps@smshettyinstitute.org

Standard Parent Representative Contact No E-mail ID

Std. I Ms. Utkarsha Lekhak 9765025500 utkarsha@iscm.ac.in

Std. II Mr. Ruchik Thakkar 8898999904 docruchik@rediffmail.com

Std. III Ms. Maya Netush Sarkar 9320781204 mayakale000@gmail.com

Std. IV Ms. Nikita Bhivandiwala 9167769636 bhivandiwalan@gmail.com

Std. V Mr. Rohit Pravin Bhalekar 9768127281 rbhalekar708@gmail.com

Std. VI Ms.Pratibha M Walawalkar 9820147029 pratibhawalawalkar@gmail.com

Std. VII Ms Sangeeta Ravi Gowda 8286882390 sangeethagowda047@gmail.com

Std. VIII Mr. Kashiram Tawade 9594742000 tkashiram@gmail.com

Std. IX Mr. Santosh Mane 9011045935 i_msantosh@yahoo.com

Std. X Ms. Kajal Dinesh Gada 9004285459 kajalgada9@gmail.com
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